
2. O p.m. Local Weather Condi-
tions
2. 1 Saturday Afternoon Matinee
2.15 Sports Summary No. 1
2.45 Ranfurly Shield Challenge:
Otago v. Canterbury (from Car-isbrook)
4.45 Sports Summary No. 2
a Children’s session
5.45 Dinner Musie6.50 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
’ Sports Summary No. 3
7.20 Jack Lamason Discusses
Play in the 4th Test: Australia
Vv. England
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
4YA Concert Orchestra with Gil
Dech
(A Studio Recital)8.0 The Music of Stephen Fos-ter

8.15 Melody on Reeds: ‘Light
Musie played by Jaek McCaw’s
Quartet
(From the Studio

8.30 The Story of Words andMusic: Studio Singers under the
direction of ®ertha. Rawlinson,
with Gil Deeh (piano), and Ro-
land Watson (narrator)
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
98.30 Old Time Dance Music: TedAndrews and the Revellers Dance
Band
10. 0 sports Results
10.10 Old Time Dance Music
11. © LONDON NEWS
911.20 Close down

GINZO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

1.15 p.m. Association Football
Mateh (from the Caledonian
Ground:3.0 David Rose

3.15
3.30
4. 0
5. 0
6. 0
6.30
lads
7. 0
7.30
7.45
8.15

From Musical Comedy
Light Classics
Variety
Saturday "Proms"
Dance Music
Light Orchestras and Bal-

Popular Parade
"Hopalong Cassidy"’’
Harmony and Humour
Harry Davidson and his

Orchestra, in Old Time Dance
Musteee

8.30. "Strange Destiny’: Thestory of Hester Stanhope
9. 0 Classical Music
Sir Thomas Beecham and_ the
London Philharmenic Orchestra
The Great Elopement Handel
9.25 Denis Matthews (piano)
Thirty-two Variations: in C
Minor Beethoven

9.35 Jean Pougnee (violin)
with Walter Goehr and Orch-
estra
Violin Concerto in C Vivaldi
9.47 Leslie Heward and. the
Halle Orchestra
Adagio and Fugue in C Minor

Mozart
%

Sa

10. 0 Music from the Ballet
Leopold Stokgwski and the
Philadelphia Orchestra
Venusberg Suite ("Tann-
hauser’’) Wagner10.16 Leopold Stokowski andthe Philadelphia Orchestra
Dances of the Polovtsian
Maidens ("Prince Igor’’)

Borodin
10.30 (Close down.

"W772 INVERCARGILLé 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Songs of the West
9.16 Variety Round-up
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 Health in the Home:
Food Handling
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"
11. 0 "To Have and To Hold"
11.25 Pianome11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. All Join In
2.30 Racing Summary
Radio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Football (from thePark)
4.45 Racing Summary

,

5. 0 Children’s Hour: "TheQuiz"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Ahnouncements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
7. & Crosby Time

7.20 Australian Cricketers in
England: Jack Lamason reviews
the play in the Fourth: Test
7.30 Funny Business: A laugh’s
a Jaugh in any language
8. 0 Memories of the 1920’s
8.33 Musical Comedy Theatrer"Wild Flower"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News ©

9.20 Music Hath Charms
10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down

Saturday, July 24Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Ve SPge
6. 0 a.m. ~Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 Reserved
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Traveller
10. O Tops in Tunes
10.15 Spotlight on the Stars
10.30 Make Mine Music
10.45 The Queen’s Hall LightOrchestra

5s

11. 0 ‘Keyboard Serenade"
11.30 Sports Postponements12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)4. 3 Afternoon Melodies
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Sports Summary everyHalf Hour Until 4.30
as ae Priority Parade2
2.30 Musical Variety3.15 Saturday Serenade3.30 From Stage and Screen |3.45 Showcase of Melody |4. 0 Vocalists on Parade
4.15 Tommy Dorsey and hisOrchestra
4.30 Sports SummaryMilestone Club
Sunbeam Session

5.30 Junior Jury (Gil Cooke)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Mother Mea-
dowlark :

6.30 Great Days in Sport6.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
o Please Play for Me
7.30 British Music and Artists
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Short Stories:
A Joy Ride
8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 A Gentieman Rider9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay-at-Homes
10. 0 Music that Will Live11.0 Dance Little Lady
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. * 265m.

0 a.m. Breakfast Session
15 Sports News
0 Edmundo Ros and his Or-
chestra
.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Movie Magazine
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-jorie)10.30 Favourites from the Musi-
cal Stage
10.45 Barbershop’ Baritone:
Perry Como
11.15 Tunes of the Times
11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Mid-day Melody12.30 p.m. ~-Cancellations and
Postponements2.0 Sports Results every HalfHour Until 4.30
2.15 * Comedy Interlude
3. 0 Popular Classics
4. Up to the Minute
5. Orchestral Melodies
5.15 News from the Zoo
°

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The Giantwith the Three Gold Hairs
6.30 Hits from Musical Shows6.45 Sports Session (Geo. Ed-
wards)

9 ae Please Play for Me7.30 British Music and BritishArtists
7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories: TheWill
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 Masters of Song
9. 0 Doctor Mac
3.15 The Latest Recordings10. 0 Music that Will Live
10.45 Feature Band: Glenn Miller
11. 0 Modern Airs
12. 0 Close down

Novel and interesting pointsof view on childhood problems
are offered by Gil Cooke's
Junior Jury, a programmewhich makes amusing listening
for young and old alike. From1ZB every Saturday at 5.30
p.m.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH’ 1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happ!
)Hill

8.15 Sports session
9. O Morning Matinee
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. O Music at Your Leisure10.15 Movie’ Magazine10.30 Paging Harry Roy10.45 Saturday Serenade11. 0 Striking a New Note11.30 Sports CancellationsFor the Week-end Gardener12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing inthe Home Garden 2

12.30 Sports Cancellations1.2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rhythm Cocktail2.0 Sports Summaries everyhalf hour until 4.302. 0 At Your Service2.15 Hawaiian Harmony2.30 Masters of the Keys2.45 Keep it Bright3.15 Music of the Novachord3.30 Music for Everyone4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Garden Circle
4.45 Children’s session: ‘Long,Lona Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME .

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Jellybean
Jones ,6.36 Let’s Get Together
6.45 Final Sports Results
lis Please Play for Me
7.30 British Music and Artists7.45 The Sinister Man
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.18 Armcha‘r Melodies
10. O Souvenirs of Song10.15 South American Rhythm10.45 On the Sentimental Side
11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle12. 0 Close down

Tradenames appearing in Com-
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

4Z.B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early8.15 Sports News
9. 0 Snappy Show
10. 0 Lively Songs and MerryMelodies
10.30 Personality Parade10.45 They Play the Organ11. 0 Tip Top Tunes
11.15 Wild West Show
11.30 Sports Cancellations
Something For All
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
(Bernie McConnell)1.15 Revival Time
1.30 Rodgers and Hart
2. 0 Spo-ts Summary everyhalf-hour until 4.302.15 Hits Not Forgotten
2.45 Piano Reveries3. 0 Two Together3.30 They Make Us Laugh
3.45 The Parad se tsland Trioand Deanna Durbin
4. 0 Musical Mixture
4.45 Favourites from Musicals5.0 Children’s session (Gordon)
9.49 kLawrence Welk’s Music
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Fairy Tales: Ruddley the= Ao

6.
6.
Snapping Turtle6.30 Reserved
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie Mc-Connell)ro Please Play for Me7.30 British Music and British
Artists
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 A. J. Alan Stories: Castlein Wales9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Armchair Melod'es
9.45 These are Tops10. 0 The Mystery Club10.30 &11.20 Dance Music fromthe Town Hall
11.45 At Close of Day .
12. 0 Close down

yt PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports News
9. 0 Good Morning Requestsession
.30 In Holiday Mood10. 0 Will Fyffe10.15 Carrol) Gibbons Looks Back
10.30 Variety Bandbox11. 0 The ABC Light Orchestra
11.145 Voices in Harmony11.30 Sports Cancellation Service
11.35 In Strict Tempo11.45 Hawaiian Happiness12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Gardening session2. 0 Sports Summaries everyhalf-hour until 4.30
2. 4 Records in Retrospect2.30 Ballad Time
Piano Playtime
Favourite Light Composerg
Rhythm and Romance
Orchestral MiscellanySports Summary
Songs of the Prairie
Reserved
Hits of the Day
Long, Long Ago: Pigs andthe Turnip

5.45 The Show Tunes of Noel
Coward

80808

RVePaown

sya

a=ogo

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 6 Music from the Moves
6.30 A Date with Judy Garland
6.45 Sports Results:. Fred
Murphy)
7. 0 Your Music and Mine
7.15 The Todds (last broadcast)
7.30 Millicent Phillips (s0-
prano)7.45 Jay Wilbur’s Orchestra
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 Music That WII Live
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Soft and Low
9.32 Let’s Dance
10. 0 Close down

Dance Music will be on theair from 2ZA for the last half
hour of transmission to-night
9.30 to 10 o’clock, under the
title "Let’s Dance."

4

BROADCASTS TO SCHOOLS
MONDAY. JULY 19

m Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
Book Review.
0 News Talk.
-3.30 French Lesson for Post-Primary Pupils.

: TUESDAY, JULY 20
1.30p.m. Tales That Are Told. ‘‘Children of the New Forest."

1.45-2.0 . New Zealand in the Making-Man Comes to NewZealand..‘‘The Morioris of the Chatham Islands." Roger
Duft.

WEDNESDAY, JULY 21
p.m.. Rhythm for Juniors. Mr. Trussell, Christchurch.
2.0 . Storytime for Juniors-‘‘Wilberforce," Part 2. Rachel
Wheeler.

THURSDAY, JULY 22
1.30-2.0 p.m. Singing Lesson with Studio Class. T. J. Young,
Wellington.

FRIDAY, JULY 23
m.- Music Appreciation. Ernest Jenner, Christchurch.
-2.0 Nature Study for Standards 1, 2 and .3. John Glen.
No. 9. "Giant Plants."’

IeReszktc
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